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DIMENSIONS  

Model      
 

A  B  C D E  F  G 

 
49-3/4" 

[1262mm]  

17" 
[430mm]  

5- 1/2" 
[140mm]  

48- 7/16" 
[1230mm]  

15- 5/8" 
[397mm]  

12" 
[306mm]  

46" 
[1168mm]  

 

Width Height  

48- 3/4" [1 238mm]  15- 3/4" [ 400mm] 

OPENING DIMENSIONS 

FOR BUILT-IN INSTALLATION

Electric fireplaces limited warranty

Model      

BEF -50BIF  

Slim trim design

Built-in or flush installation

750W/1500W 120V heating

6 flame colors with 4 intensity levels

10 colors of amber bed

3 flame speeds 

Driftwood logs, crystals and 
speckled stones included

Operates with remote control and 
electronic panel

Fax Fax Fax

Fax Fax Fax

Parts:  

For a period of two (2) years from date of 
purchase, TöSO will supply new replacement 
parts at no charge.

Labour:  

For a period of two (2) years from date of 
purchase, TöSO will cover the cost of labour 
needed to replace parts covered by the limited 
warranty.

Dealer
www.powrmatic.ca

To locate your regional dealer, 
contact the local Powrmatic branch

TOSO-BEF-50BIF


